STRUCTURAL HEART THERAPY
AMPLATZER™
SEPTAL OCCLUDERS
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY.
Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region.
FOR TRANSCATHETER
ATRIAL SEPTAL
DEFECT CLOSURE1, 2

Number
Waist Diameter
(mm)
Waist
Width (mm)
Right Atrial Disc
Diameter (mm)
Left Atrial Disc
Diameter (mm)
9-ASD-004 4 3 12 16
9-ASD-005 5 3 13 17
9-ASD-006 6 3 14 18
9-ASD-007 7 3 15 19
9-ASD-008 8 3 16 20
9-ASD-009 9 3 17 21
9-ASD-010 10 3 18 22
9-ASD-011 11 4 21 25
9-ASD-012 12 4 22 26
9-ASD-013 13 4 23 27
9-ASD-014 14 4 24 28
9-ASD-015 15 4 25 29
9-ASD-016 16 4 26 30
9-ASD-017 17 4 27 31
9-ASD-018 18 4 28 32
9-ASD-019 19 4 29 33
9-ASD-020 20 4 30 34
9-ASD-022 22 4 32 36
9-ASD-024 24 4 34 38
9-ASD-026 26 4 36 40
9-ASD-028 28 4 38 42
9-ASD-030 30 4 40 44
9-ASD-032 32 4 42 46
9-ASD-034 34 4 44 50
9-ASD-036 36 4 46 52
9-ASD-038 38 4 48 54
9-ASD-040 40 4 50 56
Model / Reorder
Number
Right & Left Atrium
Disc Diameter (mm)
Waist
Width (mm)
9-ASD-MF-018 18 3
9-ASD-MF-025 25 3
9-ASD-MF-030 30 3
9-ASD-MF-035 35 3
9-ASD-MF-040 40 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMPLATZERTM SEPTAL OCCLUDER AMPLATZERTM CRIBRIFORM MULTI-FENESTRATED
SEPTAL OCCLUDER
alina.ceaicovschi